
I IM NO

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HO-- 25-1 -D-00 14/M000U

3. REQUISITION NQ

NRO-1.5--0054 ~

P-- ACE OF -

4. SOUCITATIC+I NO

S F ErFEC TiVF DATE

ARCO',NN1E N7,TTONIAL TA.

U-S5 DFJi:ARTIVELN OF ENE~RGY

(4'10 F('~UT1 CASS AVENUE

I

6. AWARD DATE

05/00/20I5
7 PERIOOOF PERFORMANCE

05/16/2013 TO 05/3 i112016
-l

t ODLIVER TO

BRAD HARVEY

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMM ISS!ON

TWO WHITE FLINT NOHTH HOI [,I)ING

11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAIL STOP T-07F27
ROCK-VILLE MD 2(]852

PI Sean Seamon

TELEPHONE NO 630-252-207""
III. REQUESTING AGENCY
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

ALC: 310(0001
DONS: 040535809 +4:
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

PoC Carolyn A. Cooper

tTLFPHONF NO 301-2f37--3j2.

+
11. INVOICE OFFICE

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY

ONE WRITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

COMMISSION

MAILSTOP 03-E17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2718

12 I13UINOFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY

US NMC - HO Energy Reorganization Act of 1.974

ACQUIS ITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECT ID
QAJi 4

15. PROJECT TITLE

REVIEW OF RECOMMENDATION 2. 1 FLOOD RE-EVALUATIONS

I, ACCOUNTING DATA

2015-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D005-11-4-212-QAJ!4-251D
17 14 1W 20. 21 22

ITEM NO SUPPLNSPERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NRC-HQ-25-1 3-D-003 4

Master IAA: N/A

The purpose of this modification is to obligate

incre*menLal funding in the amount of $400,000.0(

thereby increasing the amount obligated in the

agreement from $650,000.00 to $1,050,000.00.

TOTAL AMOUNT THIS ACTION: $400,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OBLwGAT'ED: $1,050,000.00 (changed)

TOTAL CEIKING AMOUNT: $1,562,400.00 (unchanged)

Cowtnued . . .

23 PAYMEWT PROVISIONS
124 TD1ALAMOUN,

JUESTINQI

aimer
k,#10MTaCUpU V1 Ilkwal

TEMPLAT -ADMOG, SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL MAY 1 8 2015



. .1

~jothcr t.orns and condition~s of the subnect

agreemient remain unchanqed.

I ____________________________________________________________ ________ ~ ______________ I _______________________


